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2006 Doug - 2007 Truckee - 2008 Northwest - 3/13/2020

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Douglas High School
Truckee High School
North Valley High School
Reed High School
Fernley High School
Truckee High School
Spanish Springs High School
Sage Ridge High School
Reno High School

South Tahoe High School
Reno High School

Truckee High School
Reno High School
Churchill High School
Douglas High School
Fernley High School
Spanish Springs High School
North Tahoe

Reno High School

Reed High School
Truckee High School
South Tahoe High School

Men
192.00

203.00

70.00
153.00
110.00
193.00
190.00

73.00
164.00
163.00
184.00

Women
195.00

233.00
126.00
161.00
132.00
226.00

88.00
192.00
185.00
199.00
162.00

51.00
44.00
70.00

0.00
75.00
49.00
21.00
27.00
81.00
64.00

0.00

60.00
0.00
99.00
142.00
45.00
9.00
75.00
97.00
0.00
29.00
69.00

Damonte High School

Sparks High School

Churchill High School

Bishop Manogue High School
Sparks High School

Fernley High School

Hug High School

North Tahoe

Reed High School

Sage Ridge High School
Bishop Manogue High School

Fernley High School

Bishop Manogue High School
North Valley High School
Damonte High School

Sparks High School

Hug High School

Sage Ridge High School

Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School
Sparks High School

Sage Ridge High School



