

**2006 Doug - 2007 Truckee - 2008 Northwest - 3/13/2020****Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24****Men**

Douglas High School	192.00	51.00	Damonte High School
Truckee High School	203.00	44.00	Sparks High School
North Valley High School	70.00	70.00	Churchill High School
Reed High School	153.00	0.00	Bishop Manogue High School
Fernley High School	110.00	75.00	Sparks High School
Truckee High School	193.00	49.00	Fernley High School
Spanish Springs High School	190.00	21.00	Hug High School
Sage Ridge High School	73.00	27.00	North Tahoe
Reno High School	164.00	81.00	Reed High School
South Tahoe High School	163.00	64.00	Sage Ridge High School
Reno High School	184.00	0.00	Bishop Manogue High School

**Women**

Truckee High School	195.00	60.00	Fernley High School
Reno High School	233.00	0.00	Bishop Manogue High School
Churchill High School	126.00	99.00	North Valley High School
Douglas High School	161.00	142.00	Damonte High School
Fernley High School	132.00	45.00	Sparks High School
Spanish Springs High School	226.00	9.00	Hug High School
North Tahoe	88.00	75.00	Sage Ridge High School
Reno High School	192.00	97.00	Reed High School
Reed High School	185.00	0.00	Bishop Manogue High School
Truckee High School	199.00	29.00	Sparks High School
South Tahoe High School	162.00	69.00	Sage Ridge High School